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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 24 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
12/11/11 - 11:11 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. ALBERTON, Davide 91 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 59.72 604 Q 29.47 30.25
2. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.85 600 Q 29.43 30.42
3. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 59.89 598 Q 30.67 29.22
4. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:00.39 584 Q 29.46 30.93
5. CEPISEVSKI, Gorazd 93 PK "Vardar" Skopje 1:00.99 567 Q 29.35 31.64
6. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:01.14 563 Q 30.08 31.06
7. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.57 551 Q 30.21 31.36
8. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.69 548 Q 30.00 31.69
9. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:01.98 540 Q 30.49 31.49

10. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:02.06 538 Q 30.31 31.75
11. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:02.68 522 Q 30.71 31.97
12. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:03.11 511 Q 30.72 32.39

MARKOVSKI, Vedran 97 PK "Skopje" Skopje 1:03.11 511 Q 30.66 32.45
14. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:03.27 508 Q 30.98 32.29
15. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.16 487 Q 31.17 32.99
16. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:04.29 484 Q 31.24 33.05
17. NIKOLIC, Mihailo 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:04.49 479 R 31.39 33.10
18. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.95 469 R 31.31 33.64
19. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.77 452 31.81 33.96
20. JANKOVCS, Tamas 95 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard 1:06.34 440 32.31 34.03
21. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:07.51 418 32.39 35.12
22. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.02 408 32.80 35.22
23. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.73 396 32.69 36.04
24. VINCETIC, Kristijan 91 Dubrava 1:08.74 396 33.79 34.95
25. BOJANIC, Marko 96 Crna Gora 1:09.19 388 33.23 35.96
26. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.20 388 33.65 35.55
27. ERCEGOVIC, Uros 97 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 1:09.55 382 32.30 37.25
28. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.34 354 34.68 36.66
29. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Marko 91 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.41 353 34.44 36.97
30. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.43 338 35.45 36.98
31. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:12.94 331 34.99 37.95
32. IBANISTEANU, Marius 97 C.S.M. Resita 1:13.30 326 34.88 38.42
33. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.94 318 36.41 37.53
34. KONICK, Alexander Bela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.30 313 35.89 38.41
35. BABIC, Konstantin 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:14.92 306 16.87 58.05
36. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.97 305 36.63 38.34
37. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.61 286 36.68 39.93
38. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.97 282 37.18 39.79
39. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.30 258 38.53 40.77
40. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:19.75 253 39.19 40.56
41. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.79 244 39.55 41.24
42. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.87 243 40.25 40.62
43. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.02 242 40.09 40.93
44. SOAVA, Daniel 99 C.S.M. Resita 1:21.64 236 39.60 42.04
45. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.85 234 40.40 41.45
46. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.10 224 40.38 42.72
47. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.27 223 39.72 43.55
48. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.12 216 41.34 42.78
49. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.30 215 41.01 43.29
50. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.58 212 41.75 42.83
51. CODREA, Edy 98 C.S.M. Resita 1:28.27 187 42.04 46.23



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 17031 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 13/11/11 9:25 - Page 2

Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 24, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

52. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.86 177 44.29 45.57
53. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.39 168 43.03 48.36
54. BUMBEA, Andrei 99 C.S.M. Resita 1:31.50 168 43.23 48.27
55. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Novi Grad, SA 1:35.33 148 45.96 49.37

DSQ MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.54 44.69 48.85

15 - 16 years

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:01.14 563 Q 30.08 31.06
2. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:01.98 540 Q 30.49 31.49
3. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:02.06 538 Q 30.31 31.75
4. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:03.27 508 Q 30.98 32.29
5. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.95 469 R 31.31 33.64
6. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.77 452 31.81 33.96
7. JANKOVCS, Tamas 95 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard 1:06.34 440 32.31 34.03
8. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:07.51 418 32.39 35.12
9. BOJANIC, Marko 96 Crna Gora 1:09.19 388 33.23 35.96

10. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:12.94 331 34.99 37.95
11. BABIC, Konstantin 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:14.92 306 16.87 58.05
12. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:19.75 253 39.19 40.56

14 years and younger

1. MARKOVSKI, Vedran 97 PK "Skopje" Skopje 1:03.11 511 Q 30.66 32.45
PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:03.11 511 Q 30.72 32.39

3. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.16 487 Q 31.17 32.99
4. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.02 408 32.80 35.22
5. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.73 396 32.69 36.04
6. ERCEGOVIC, Uros 97 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 1:09.55 382 32.30 37.25
7. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.34 354 34.68 36.66
8. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.43 338 35.45 36.98
9. IBANISTEANU, Marius 97 C.S.M. Resita 1:13.30 326 34.88 38.42

10. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.94 318 36.41 37.53
11. KONICK, Alexander Bela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.30 313 35.89 38.41
12. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:14.97 305 36.63 38.34
13. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.61 286 36.68 39.93
14. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.97 282 37.18 39.79
15. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.30 258 38.53 40.77
16. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.79 244 39.55 41.24
17. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.87 243 40.25 40.62
18. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.02 242 40.09 40.93
19. SOAVA, Daniel 99 C.S.M. Resita 1:21.64 236 39.60 42.04
20. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.85 234 40.40 41.45
21. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.10 224 40.38 42.72
22. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.27 223 39.72 43.55
23. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.12 216 41.34 42.78
24. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.30 215 41.01 43.29
25. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.58 212 41.75 42.83
26. CODREA, Edy 98 C.S.M. Resita 1:28.27 187 42.04 46.23
27. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.86 177 44.29 45.57
28. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.39 168 43.03 48.36
29. BUMBEA, Andrei 99 C.S.M. Resita 1:31.50 168 43.23 48.27
30. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Novi Grad, SA 1:35.33 148 45.96 49.37

DSQ MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.54 44.69 48.85


